
 
 

6735 CONROY ROAD – SUITE 309, ORLANDO , FL USA  PHONE +1 (407) 639-9842 

 

 

737 – 300F FOR SALE / LEASE BACK 
 
THE ONE Aviation Solutions proudly offer these 3 737 Freighter for sale or immediately Lease back; 
 
All Aircrafts are in perfect Flight conditions, the current Leasing contract finished, so the Bank lessor are 
offering this Aircrafts to Operators or Airlines Worldwide. 
 
We’re the Bank representative, we will give you the preliminary information and you’re ready to purchase 
we’ll introduce you to the Bank Staff, all contracts will be done directly to the Bank . 
 
We have our office in Orlando – Florida and our Staff are available to answer your questions in three 
languages: 
 

1. English 
2. Portuguese 
3. Spanish 

 
 
 
Feel free to contact us : 
 
+1(407) 639-9842 ………USA 
+ 55 (11) 98175-1500….BRA 
EMAIL: napoleao1976@gmail.com 
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6HULDO QXPEHU 5HJLVWUDWLRQ
LLQH QXPEHU 9DULDEOH QXPEHU

7RWDO DLUIUDPH KRXUV VLQFH QHZ 7RWDO DLUIUDPH F\FOHV VLQFH QHZ

ENGINE6 EQJLQH 1 EQJLQH 2 AP8
7\SH/ PRGHO CFM56-3C-1 CFM56-3C-1 G7CP85-129H
DHOLYHU\ 6/N 857637 856671 P-100991

CXUUHQW ORFDWLRQ
(M6N)

CXUUHQW 7\SH/ PRGHO CFM56-3C-1 CFM56-3C-1 G7CP85-129H
CXUUHQW IQVWDOOHG NR.1 NR.2
7KUXVW UDWLQJ 20K 20K N/A

7LPH 6LQFH NHZ 50891.45 58440.13 25948
C\FOHV 6LQFH NHZ 32750 36860 N/A
7LPH 6LQFH LDVW 69 326.4 5098.03 223
C\FOHV 6LQFH LDVW 69 177 3194 N/A
C\FOHV UHPDLQLQJ

ILUVW OLPLWHU
6326 4280 N/A

FLUVW OLPLWHU
GHVFULSWLRQ

5O7O5 5EA5 AI5
6EAL

HPC DI6K 67G 3 N/A

31,653
DDWH RI PDQXIDFWXUH 1999-10-22

AI5F5AME
ALUFUDIW W\SH 737-3006F EIIHFWLYH DDWH 2022-3-1

49,982

1999 Boeing 737-300SF

OPTION # 1
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LDVW RYHUKDXO GDWH 2015/10/1 2015/10/1 2015/10/1

OPE5A7IONAL :EIGH76
DDWH ODVW ZHLJKLQJ 2021/9/13

MD[LPXP 7DNH-OII :HLJKW 61234 KJ 135000 LEV
MD[LPXP 7D[L :HLJKW 61461 KJ 135500 LEV

MD[LPXP LDQGLQJ :HLJKW 51709 KJ 114000 LEV
MD[LPXP =HUR FXHO :HLJKW 47627 KJ 105000 LEV

BDVLF EPSW\ :HLJKW 31103 KJ 68572 LEV
OSHUDWLQJ EPSW\ :HLJKW 31433 KJ 69299 LEV

F8EL
FXHO 4XDQWLW\ IQGLFDWLRQ XQLWV KG
FXHO FORZ IQGLFDWLRQ XQLWV KG

7RWDO FXHO CDSDFLW\ 17102KG
CDSDFLW\ MDLQ 7DQN 1 RU 2 4827KG
CDSDFLW\ CHQWHU 7DQN 7448KG

MAIN7ENANCE

LANDING GEA56 NLG LH MLG 5H MLG
PDUW QXPEHU 65-73762-20 65-73761-107 65-73761-108
6HULDO QXPEHU

LQVWDOOHG 72882P1672 MC03259P1668 MC03260P1668
7RWDO WLPH VLQFH QHZ 22738.22 22738.22 22738.22
7RWDO F\FOHV VLQFH

QHZ
38869 37386 38505

7LPH VLQFH RYHUKDXO 5299.17 5299.17 5299.17
C\FOHV VLQFH RYHUKDXO 2980 2980 2980

7LPH EHWZHHQ
RYHUKDXO

10< 10< 10<

A-FKHFN�SHUIRUPHG�HDFK�250�FH;
C-FKHFN�SHUIRUPHG�HDFK�4000�FH;
6WUXFWXUDO�FKHFNV�DUH�SHUIRUPHG�HDFK�6C-FKHFN;
LLQH�MDLQWHQDQFH�LV�SHUIRUPHG�E\�IHZ�DLUSRUW�EDVHG�M5OV;
A-FKHFNV�DUH�SHUIRUPHG�E\�airport based MRO's
C-FKHFNV�DUH�SHUIRUPHG�E\�PXOWLSOH�M5OV�
MDLQWHQDQFH KLVWRU\ DDWH Cycles Hours LRFDWLRQ

14C 2017/10/3 29879 46519
15C 2019/11/27 30450 47591
16C 2021/10/18 31476 49632
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22 MRGH CRQWURO PDQHO 1 HONE<WELL 4051601-938

23 HF TUDQVFHLYHU 2 COLLINS 622-5272-001

23 VHF TUDQVFHLYHU 3 COLLINS 064-50000-0110

23 SELCAL DHFRGHU 1 MOTORALA 1200008-000

23 ACARS MDQDJHPHQW UQLW 1 HONE<WELL 965-0758-001

31 FOLJKW DDWD RHFRUGHU 1 HONE<WELL 980-4700-042

31
FOLJKW DDWD AFTXLVLWLRQ

UQLW
1 HONE<WELL 967-0212-002

31 EFIS S\VWHP 2 COLLINS 622-9436-101

34 ALU DDWD CRPSXWHU 2
GE/HONE<W

ELL
4061100-901/501FAD1-1

34 GPWS CRPSXWHU 1 HONE<WELL 965-0976-060-216

34 IQHUWLDO RHIHUHQFH UQLW 2 HONE<WELL HG1050AE09/10

34 VHF NDYLJDWLRQ 2 HONE<WELL 822-0761-001

34 DME 2 COLLINS 622-2921-006

34 RDGLR AOWLPHWHU 2 COLLINS 622-3890-021

34 WHDWKHU RDGDU 1 HONE<WELL 066-50008-0406

34 TCAS CRPSXWHU 1 HONE<WELL 940-0351-001

34 ATC TUDQVSRQGHU 2 HONE<WELL 066-01127-1601

34 MDUNHU BHDFRQ RHFHLYHU 1 HONE<WELL 2087821-2811

34 ADF RHFHLYHU 2 COLLINS 777-1492-005

34 FOLJKW MDQDJHPHQW CRPS 1 GE 171497-05-01

6PECIAL OPE5A7ION

5NA9-1, 5NA9-2, 5NA9-5,596M,BA6IC 5NP-1
IN7E5IO5 CONFIG85A7ION

CDUJR CRQILJXUDWLRQ.

DRXEOH-VHDW,WRWDO 2 VHDWV LQ WKH IRUZDUG FDELQ.
ADDI7IONAL E48IPMEN7
ATA DHVFULSWLRQ 4W\ MDQXIDFWXUHU RHPDUN

22 FOLJKW CRQWURO CRPSXWHU 2 HONE<WELL 4051600-914



  EQgiQe LLP ReSRUW

PaUW NXmbeU CFM56-3C-1 IQVW. RQ AC PRViWiRQ 1 Rem. DaWe 2017/5/11
SeUial NXmbeU 857637 IQVW. DaWe 2021/10/1 OYeUhaXl DaWe 2017/10/3 AV Rf DaWe 2022/3/1

CXUUeQW ThUXVW RaWiQg 20K
TAI 50566 TSLSV 326 TSN 50892
CAI 32573 CSLSV 177 CSN 32750

NR PaUW NRmeQclaWXUe PaUW P/N PaUW S/N PaUW TSN PaUW CSN
C\cleV RXQ C\cleV RemaiQiQg C\cle LimiW NRWe

A B C A B C A B C
211 BOO67ER 6POOL 335-009-306-0 DE689483 13137 7753 3621 4132 0 22247 22247 22247 30000 30000 30000
213 FAN DI6K 335-014-511-0 BC769150 13137 7753 3621 4132 0 21400 17762 14338 30000 24900 20100
221 FAN 6HAF7 A66< 335-006-414-0 DE692952 13137 7753 3621 4132 0 22247 22247 22247 30000 30000 30000
312 HPC 6HAF7 1275M37P02 G:N0AE95 21815 12815 5086 7729 0 7185 7185 7185 20000 20000 20000
313 HPC 6POOL 67G 1&2 1589M66G02 G:N0AD7A 21815 12815 5086 7729 0 7185 7185 7185 20000 20000 20000
314 HPC DI6K 67G 3 1590M59P01 ;AEG0556 21815 12815 5086 7729 0 7185 7185 7185 20000 20000 20000
315 HPC 6POOL 67G 4-9 1588M89G03 G:N0A9HM 21815 12815 5086 7729 0 7185 7185 5676 20000 20000 15800
316 RO7OR REAR AIR 6EAL 1319M25P02 GFF5CM6E 21815 12815 5086 7729 0 6326 5693 4744 20000 18000 15000
521 HP7 FRON7 6HAF7 1385M90P04 ;AE78647 18060 13424 13424 0 0 6576 5688 5589 20000 17300 17000
522 HP7 FRON7 AIR 6EAL 1282M72P05 ;AEJ5507 15775.38 13103 13103 0 0 6897 5448 5207 20000 15800 15100
525 HP7 DI6K 1475M29P03 G:N0AA07 21815 12815 5086 7729 0 6558 6066 5443 20000 18500 16600
526 HP7 REAR 6HAF7 1864M91P02 7M77H923 21815 12815 5086 7729 0 7185 7185 7185 20000 20000 20000
542 LP7 DI6K 67G 1 301-331-126-0 PA141168 13137 7753 3621 4132 0 17247 17247 17247 25000 25000 25000
543 LP7 DI6K 67G 2 301-331-227-0 PA234799 13137 7753 3621 4132 0 17247 17247 17247 25000 25000 25000
544 LP7 DI6K 67G 3 301-331-322-0 DE257637 13137 7753 3621 4132 0 17247 17247 17247 25000 25000 25000
545 LP7 DI6K 67G 4 301-331-429-0 PA205353 13137 7753 3621 4132 0 17247 17247 17247 25000 25000 25000
546 LP7 RO7OR 68PP 67G 3 305-056-116-0 DD935613 13137 7753 3621 4132 0 17247 17247 17247 25000 25000 25000
551 LP7 6HAF7 301-330-067-0 PA227417 13137 7753 3621 4132 0 22247 22247 22247 30000 30000 30000
552 LP7 678B 6HAF7 301-330-626-0 DE424866 13137 7753 3621 4132 0 17247 17247 17247 25000 25000 25000

PaUW NXmbeU CFM56-3C-1 IQVW. RQ AC PRViWiRQ 2 Rem. DaWe 2016/3/31

SeUial NXmbeU 856671 IQVW. DaWe 2016/11/11 OYeUhaXl DaWe 2016/10/31 AV Rf DaWe 2022/3/1

CXUUeQW ThUXVW RaWiQg 20K
TAI 53342 TSLSV 5099 TSN 58441

CAI 33666 CSLSV 3194 CSN 36860

NR PaUW NRmeQclaWXUe PaUW P/N PaUW S/N PaUW TSN PaUW CSN
C\cleV RXQ C\cleV RemaiQiQg C\cle LimiW NRWe

A B C 56-2C1 A B C A B C 56-2C1

211 BOO67ER 6POOL 335-009-306-0 DE690563 16221 10269 8334 1935 0 19731 19731 19731 30000 30000 30000

213 FAN DI6K 335-014-511-0 DE458208 16221 10269 8334 1935 0 19334 16047 12954 30000 24900 20100

221 FAN 6HAF7 A66< 335-006-414-0 DD936318 16221 10269 8334 1935 0 19731 19731 19731 30000 30000 30000

312 HPC 6HAF7 1275M37P02 G:N00DP0 27085 15094 15094 0 0 4906 4906 4906 20000 20000 20000

313 HPC 6POOL 67G 1&2 1589M66G02 G:NPH918 11225 7022 3194 0 0 3828 12978 12978 12978 20000 20000 20000 20000

314 HPC DI6K 67G 3 1590M59P01 ;AE54233 23273 15720 15720 0 0 4280 4280 4280 20000 20000 20000

315 HPC 6POOL 67G 4-9 1588M89G03 G:N0856P 22754 15545 8407 7138 0 4455 4455 3519 20000 20000 15800

316 RO7OR REAR AIR 6EAL 1319M25P02 GFF5DPEJ 18658 11743 8452 3291 0 7891 7102 5918 20000 18000 15000

521 HP7 FRON7 6HAF7 1385M90P04 ;AEJ3461 14960 10707 4629 6078 0 8344 7217 7092 20000 17300 17000

522 HP7 FRON7 AIR 6EAL 1282M72P07 ;AEM5089 13136 7399 7399 0 0 12601 9954 9513 20000 15800 15100

525 HP7 DI6K 1475M29P03 G:N0E:17 20998 10950 7874 3076 0 8800 8140 7304 20000 18500 16600

526 HP7 REAR 6HAF7 1864M91P02 7M72B176 14632 12471 3467 6782 2222 7529 7529 7529 20000 20000 20000

542 LP7 DI6K 67G 1 301-331-126-0 BC627411 27258 16840 8463 8377 0 8160 8160 8160 25000 25000 25000

543 LP7 DI6K 67G 2 301-331-227-0 BC640965 27258 16840 8463 8377 0 8160 8160 8160 25000 25000 25000

544 LP7 DI6K 67G 3 301-331-322-0 BC613602 27258 16840 8463 8377 0 8160 8160 8160 25000 25000 25000

545 LP7 DI6K 67G 4 301-331-429-0 DD086521 27258 16840 8463 8377 0 8160 8160 8160 25000 25000 25000

546 LP7 RO7OR 68PP 67G 3 305-056-116-0 DD086955 27258 16840 8463 8377 0 8160 8160 8160 25000 25000 25000

551 LP7 6HAF7 301-330-066-0 DE199248 16221 10269 8334 1935 0 19731 19731 19731 30000 30000 30000

552 LP7 678B 6HAF7 301-330-626-0 DD100114 27258 16840 8463 8377 0 8160 8160 8160 25000 25000 25000
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6HULDO QXPEHU 5HJLVWUDWLRQ

LLQH QXPEHU 9DULDEOH QXPEHU
7RWDO DLUIUDPH KRXUV VLQFH QHZ 7RWDO DLUIUDPH F\FOHV VLQFH QHZ

ENGINE6 EQJLQH 1 EQJLQH 2 AP8
7\SH/ PRGHO CFM56-3C-1 CFM56-3C-1 G7CP85-129H
DHOLYHU\ 6/N 857757 857638 P-100640

CXUUHQW ORFDWLRQ
(M6N)

CXUUHQW 7\SH/ PRGHO CFM56-3C-1 CFM56-3C-1 G7CP85-129H
CXUUHQW IQVWDOOHG
7KUXVW UDWLQJ 20K 22K N/A

7LPH 6LQFH NHZ 53132.16 57165.04 39595
C\FOHV 6LQFH NHZ 32016 35597 1�$

7LPH 6LQFH LDVW 69 6143.01 9192.69 8180
C\FOHV 6LQFH LDVW 69 3677 5261 1�$
C\FOHV UHPDLQLQJ

ILUVW OLPLWHU
4038 8965 N/A

FLUVW OLPLWHU
GHVFULSWLRQ

LP7 6HAF7 HP7 5EA5 6HAF7 N/A

AI5F5AME
ALUFUDIW W\SH 737-3006F EIIHFWLYH DDWH 2022-3-1

33,23250,973
DDWH RI PDQXIDFWXUH 1999-08-12

1999 Boeing 737-300SF�

OPTION # 2
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LDVW RYHUKDXO GDWH 2016/4/30 2016/4/30 2016/4/30

OPE5A7IONAL :EIGH76
DDWH ODVW ZHLJKLQJ 2021/7/4

MD[LPXP 7DNH-OII :HLJKW 61234 KJ 135000 LEV
MD[LPXP 7D[L :HLJKW 61461 KJ 135500 LEV

MD[LPXP LDQGLQJ :HLJKW 51709 KJ 114000 LEV
MD[LPXP =HUR FXHO :HLJKW 47627 KJ 105000 LEV

BDVLF EPSW\ :HLJKW 31291 KJ 68986 LEV
OSHUDWLQJ EPSW\ :HLJKW 31621 KJ 69713 LEV

F8EL
FXHO 4XDQWLW\ IQGLFDWLRQ XQLWV KG
FXHO FORZ IQGLFDWLRQ XQLWV KG

7RWDO FXHO CDSDFLW\ 17102KG
CDSDFLW\ MDLQ 7DQN 1 RU 2 4827KG
CDSDFLW\ CHQWHU 7DQN 7448KG

MAIN7ENANCE

16C

LANDING GEA56 NLG LH MLG 5H MLG
PDUW QXPEHU 65-73762-20 65-73761-107 65-73761-108
6HULDO QXPEHU

LQVWDOOHG
75827P3116 MC06229P3115 MC06232P3116

7RWDO WLPH VLQFH QHZ 51120.12 50644.06 50644.06
7RWDO F\FOHV VLQFH

QHZ
32259 31771 31771

7LPH VLQFH RYHUKDXO 5909.62 5909.62 5909.62
C\FOHV VLQFH RYHUKDXO 3201 3201 3201

7LPH EHWZHHQ
RYHUKDXO

10< 10< 10<

A-FKHFN�SHUIRUPHG�HDFK�250�FH;
C-FKHFN�SHUIRUPHG�HDFK�4000�FH;
6WUXFWXUDO�FKHFNV�DUH�SHUIRUPHG�HDFK�6C-FKHFN;
LLQH�MDLQWHQDQFH�LV�SHUIRUPHG�E\ D�IHZ�DLUSRUW�EDVHG�M5OV;
A-FKHFNV�DUH�SHUIRUPHG�E\�airport MRO's;
C-FKHFNV�DUH�SHUIRUPHG�E\�PXOWLSOH�M5OV�
MDLQWHQDQFH KLVWRU\ DDWH HRXUV C\FOHV LRFDWLRQ

14C 2017/7/26 46322 25,751
15C 2019/9/6 48477 30,698

2021/7/14 50297 31,767
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22 MRGH CRQWURO PDQHO 1 HONE<WELL 4051601-938

23 HF TUDQVFHLYHU 2 COLLINS 622-5272-001

23 VHF TUDQVFHLYHU 3 COLLINS 064-50000-0110

23 SELCAL DHFRGHU 1 MOTORALA 1200008-000

23 ACARS MDQDJHPHQW UQLW 1 HONE<WELL 965-0758-001

31 FOLJKW DDWD RHFRUGHU 1 HONE<WELL 980-4700-042

31
FOLJKW DDWD AFTXLVLWLRQ

UQLW
1 HONE<WELL 967-0212-002

31 EFIS S\VWHP 2 COLLINS 622-9436-101

34 ALU DDWD CRPSXWHU 2
GE/

HONE<WELL
4061100-901/501FAD1-1

34 GPWS CRPSXWHU 1 HONE<WELL 965-0976-060-216

34 IQHUWLDO RHIHUHQFH UQLW 2 HONE<WELL HG1050AE09/10

34 VHF NDYLJDWLRQ 2 HONE<WELL 822-0761-001

34 DME 2 COLLINS 622-2921-006

34 RDGLR AOWLPHWHU 2 COLLINS 622-3890-021

34 WHDWKHU RDGDU 1 HONE<WELL 066-50008-0406

34 TCAS CRPSXWHU 1 HONE<WELL 940-0351-001

34 ATC TUDQVSRQGHU 2 HONE<WELL 066-01127-1601

34 MDUNHU BHDFRQ RHFHLYHU 1 HONE<WELL 2087821-2811

34 ADF RHFHLYHU 2 COLLINS 777-1492-005

34 FOLJKW MDQDJHPHQW CRPS 1 GE 171497-05-01

6PECIAL OPE5A7ION

5NA9-1, 5NA9-2, 5NA9-5, 596M,BDVLF 5NP-1

IN7E5IO5 CONFIG85A7ION

CDUJR CRQILJXUDWLRQ.

DRXEOH-VHDW,WRWDO 2 VHDWV LQ WKH IRUZDUG FDELQ.
ADDI7IONAL E48IPMEN7
ATA DHVFULSWLRQ 4W\ MDQXIDFWXUHU RHPDUN

22 FOLJKW CRQWURO CRPSXWHU 2 HONE<WELL 4051600-914



        EQJLQH LLP RHSRUW

PDUW NXPEHU CFM56-3C-1 IQVW. RQ AC PRVLWLRQ 1 RHP. DDWH 2015/9/18
SHULDO NXPEHU 857757 IQVW. DDWH 2016/7/5 OYHUKDXO DDWH 2016/5/3 AV RI DDWH 2022/3/1

CXUUHQW 7KUXVW RDWLQJ 20K
7AI 46990 7SLS9 6143 7SN 53133
CAI 28339 CSLS9 3677 CSN 32016

NR PDUW NRPHQFODWXUH PDUW P/N PDUW S/N PDUW 7SN PDUW CSN
C\FOHV RXQ C\FOHV RHPDLQLQJ C\FOH LLPLW NRWH

A B C 7B A B C A B C 7B
211 BOOS7ER SPOOL 335-009-306-0 DD333766 23491 16913 16913 0 0 N/A 13087 13087 13087 30000 30000 30000 N/A
213 FAN DISK 335-014-511-0 DD436508 16614 10705 10705 5246 1782 N/A 17342 14394 11619 30000 24900 20100 N/A
221 FAN SHAF7 ASS< 335-006-414-0 DB689099 34540 3677 3677 0 0 13899 12424 12424 12424 30000 30000 30000 30000
312 HPC SHAF7 1275M37P02 G:N0K57R 16024 9839 9839 6162 0 N/A 10161 10161 10161 20000 20000 20000 N/A
313 HPC SPOOL S7G 1&2 1589M66G02 G:N09MKD 20091 13125 13125 1266 0 N/A 6875 6875 6875 20000 20000 20000 N/A
314 HPC DISK S7G 3 1590M59P01 ;AEL8640 14313 12503 12503 2742 0 N/A 7497 7497 7497 20000 20000 20000 N/A
315 HPC SPOOL S7G 4-9 1588M89G03 G:N0MG0A 16878 12326 12326 0 0 N/A 7674 7674 6062 20000 20000 15800 N/A
316 RO7OR REAR AIR SEAL 1319M25P02 GFF5EF57 17197 10400 10400 0 0 N/A 9600 8640 7200 20000 18000 15000 N/A
521 HP7 FRON7 SHAF7 1385M90P04 ;AEJ3302 17197 10400 10400 0 0 N/A 9600 8304 8160 20000 17300 17000 N/A
522 HP7 FRON7 AIR SEAL 1282M72P05 ;AEJ5572 14952 10472 10472 6795 0 N/A 7721 6100 5829 20000 15800 15100 N/A
525 HP7 DISK 1475M29P03 G:N0JE9G 16024 9839 9839 6162 0 N/A 9661 8936 8018 20000 18500 16600 N/A
526 HP7 REAR SHAF7 1864M91P02 7M71AK66 15132 9355 9355 5678 0 N/A 10645 10645 10645 20000 20000 20000 N/A
542 LP7 DISK S7G 1 301-331-126-0 BB743123 26932 18874 18874 5794 0 N/A 6126 6126 6126 25000 25000 25000 N/A
543 LP7 DISK S7G 2 301-331-227-0 BC629603 25892 19209 19209 15532 0 N/A 5791 5791 5791 25000 25000 25000 N/A
544 LP7 DISK S7G 3 301-331-322-0 BC551556 25892 19209 19209 15532 0 N/A 5791 5791 5791 25000 25000 25000 N/A
545 LP7 DISK S7G 4 301-331-429-0 DD086810 25892 19209 19209 15532 0 N/A 5791 5791 5791 25000 25000 25000 N/A
546 LP7 RO7OR S8PP S7G 3 305-056-116-0 BC600868 25892 19209 19209 15532 0 N/A 5791 5791 5791 25000 25000 25000 N/A
551 LP7 SHAF7 301-330-067-0 LA051507 45698 25962 25962 15488 0 N/A 4038 4038 4038 30000 30000 30000 N/A
552 LP7 S78B SHAF7 301-330-626-0 DC797019 28613 20804 20804 0 0 N/A 4196 4196 4196 25000 25000 25000 N/A

PDUW NXPEHU CFM56-3C-1 IQVW. RQ AC PRVLWLRQ 2 RHP. DDWH 2012/11/28

SHULDO NXPEHU 857638 IQVW. DDWH 2014/5/13 OYHUKDXO DDWH 2013/4/12 AV RI DDWH 2022/3/1

CXUUHQW 7KUXVW RDWLQJ 22K
7AI 48832 7SLS9 9193 7SN 57166

CAI 30948 CSLS9 5261 CSN 35597

NR PDUW NRPHQFODWXUH PDUW P/N PDUW S/N PDUW 7SN PDUW CSN
C\FOHV RXQ C\FOHV RHPDLQLQJ C\FOH LLPLW NRWH

A B C A B C A B C

211 BOOS7ER SPOOL 335-009-306-0 DE457722 19117 11035 909 10126 0 18965 18965 18965 30000 30000 30000

213 FAN DISK 335-014-511-0 DE689539 19117 11035 909 10126 0 16891 14019 11316 30000 24900 20100

221 FAN SHAF7 ASS< 335-006-414-0 DE611840 19117 11035 909 10126 0 18965 18965 18965 30000 30000 30000

312 HPC SHAF7 1275M37P02 NCE354KA 9194 5261 0 5261 0 14739 14739 14739 20000 20000 20000 NE:

313 HPC SPOOL S7G 1&2 2411M21G01 G:N0R61D 9194 5261 0 5261 0 14739 14739 14739 20000 20000 20000 NE:

314 HPC DISK S7G 3 2116M23P01 ;AE<9707 9194 5261 0 5261 0 14739 14739 14739 20000 20000 20000 NE:

315 HPC SPOOL S7G 4-9 1588M89G03 G:N0R5A0 9194 5261 0 5261 0 14739 14739 11643 20000 20000 15800 NE:

316 RO7OR REAR AIR SEAL 1319M25P02 GFF5G1AD 9194 5261 0 5261 0 14154 12739 10615 20000 18000 15000 NE:

521 HP7 FRON7 SHAF7 1385M90P04 ;AEL9411 9194 5261 0 5261 0 13917 12039 11830 20000 17300 17000 NE:

522 HP7 FRON7 AIR SEAL 1282M72P07 ;AEM5801 9194 5261 0 5261 0 13340 10539 10072 20000 15800 15100 NE:

525 HP7 DISK 1475M29P02 ;AEL6188 9194 5261 0 5261 0 14312 13239 11879 20000 18500 16600 NE:

526 HP7 REAR SHAF7 1864M91P02 7M72B857 19117 11035 909 10126 0 8965 8965 8965 20000 20000 20000

542 LP7 DISK S7G 1 301-331-126-0 PA192902 19117 11035 909 10126 0 13965 13965 13965 25000 25000 25000

543 LP7 DISK S7G 2 301-331-227-0 PA200759 19117 11035 909 10126 0 13965 13965 13965 25000 25000 25000

544 LP7 DISK S7G 3 301-331-322-0 BC424075 19117 11035 909 10126 0 13965 13965 13965 25000 25000 25000

545 LP7 DISK S7G 4 301-331-429-0 DD087329 19117 11035 909 10126 0 13965 13965 13965 25000 25000 25000

546 LP7 RO7OR S8PP S7G 3 305-056-116-0 DE172003 19117 11035 909 10126 0 13965 13965 13965 25000 25000 25000

551 LP7 SHAF7 301-330-067-0 PA160512 19117 11035 909 10126 0 18965 18965 18965 30000 30000 30000

552 LP7 S78B SHAF7 301-330-626-0 DE260263 19117 11035 909 10126 0 13965 13965 13965 25000 25000 25000
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6HULDO QXPEHU 5HJLVWUDWLRQ

DDWH RI PDQXIDFWXUH 1999-07-12

ENGINE6 EQJLQH 1 EQJLQH 2 AP8
7\SH/ PRGHO CFM56-3C-1 CFM56-3C-1 G7CP85-129H
DHOLYHU\ 6/N P-100463

CXUUHQW ORFDWLRQ (M6N)

CXUUHQW 7\SH/ PRGHO CFM56-3C-1 CFM56-3C-1 G7CP85-129H

CXUUHQW IQVWDOOHG

7KUXVW UDWLQJ 20K 22K N/A
7LPH 6LQFH NHZ 49564.15 47001.48 34176.4
C\FOHV 6LQFH NHZ 31236 29097 N/A
7LPH 6LQFH LDVW 69 4053.09 9881.03 9197.4
C\FOHV 6LQFH LDVW 69 2411 5417 N/A
C\FOHV UHPDLQLQJ ILUVW

OLPLWHU
4914 2743 N/A

FLUVW OLPLWHU GHVFULSWLRQ HPC 6HAF7
HP7 F5ON7 AI5

6EAL
N/A

LLQH QXPEHU 9DULDEOH QXPEHU
7RWDO DLUIUDPH KRXUV VLQFH QHZ 51,408 7RWDO DLUIUDPH F\FOHV VLQFH QHZ       32,597

AI5F5AME

ALUFUDIW W\SH 737-3006F EIIHFWLYH DDWH 2022-3-1

1999 Boeing 737-300SF�

OPTION # 3
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OPE5A7IONAL :EIGH76
DDWH ODVW ZHLJKLQJ 2021/8/11

MD[LPXP 7DNH-OII :HLJKW 61234 KJ 135000 LEV
MD[LPXP 7D[L :HLJKW 61461 KJ 135500 LEV

MD[LPXP LDQGLQJ :HLJKW 51709 KJ 114000 LEV
MD[LPXP =HUR FXHO :HLJKW 47627 KJ 105000 LEV

BDVLF EPSW\ :HLJKW 31114 KJ 68594 LEV
OSHUDWLQJ EPSW\ :HLJKW 31444 KJ 69321 LEV

F8EL
FXHO 4XDQWLW\ IQGLFDWLRQ XQLWV KG
FXHO FORZ IQGLFDWLRQ XQLWV KG

7RWDO FXHO CDSDFLW\ 17102KG
CDSDFLW\ MDLQ 7DQN 1 RU 2 4827KG
CDSDFLW\ CHQWHU 7DQN 7448KG

MAIN7ENANCE

LANDING GEA56 NLG LH MLG 5H MLG
PDUW QXPEHU 65-73762-20 65-73761-107 65-73761-108

6HULDO QXPEHU LQVWDOOHG 73076P1866 MC06235P3118 MC06238P3119
7RWDO WLPH VLQFH QHZ 74688.32 48688.39 48688.39
7RWDO F\FOHV VLQFH QHZ 43062 32300 32300
7LPH VLQFH RYHUKDXO 4098.25 4278.81 4278.81
C\FOHV VLQFH RYHUKDXO 2717 2812 2812
7LPH EHWZHHQ RYHUKDXO 10< 10< 10<
LDVW RYHUKDXO GDWH 2017/8/31 2016/8/25 2016/8/25

A-FKHFN�SHUIRUPHG�HDFK�250�FH;
C-FKHFN�SHUIRUPHG�HDFK�4000�FH;
6WUXFWXUDO�FKHFNV�DUH�SHUIRUPHG�HDFK�6C-FKHFN;
LLQH�MDLQWHQDQFH�LV�SHUIRUPHd DQG�D�IHZ�DLUSRUW�EDVHG�M5OV;
A-FKHFNV�DUH�SHUIRUPHG�by airport based MRO
C-FKHFNV�DUH�SHUIRUPHG�E\�PXOWLSOH�M5OV�
MDLQWHQDQFH KLVWRU\ DDWH HRXUV C\FOHV LRFDWLRQ

14C 2017/9/10 46,821 29,954
15C 2020/3/17 49,432 31,311
16C 2021/8/17 50,892 32,229
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23 9HF 7UDQVFHLYHU 3 COLLIN6 064-50000-0110
23 6ELCAL DHFRGHU 1 MO7O5ALA 1200008-000
23 ACA56 MDQDJHPHQW 8QLW 1 HONE<:ELL 965-0758-001
31 FOLJKW DDWD 5HFRUGHU 1 HONE<:ELL 980-4700-042

31
FOLJKW DDWD AFTXLVLWLRQ

8QLW
1 HONE<:ELL 967-0212-002

31 EFI6 6\VWHP 2 COLLIN6 622-9436-101

34 ALU DDWD CRPSXWHU 2
GE/

HONE<:ELL
4061100-901/501FAD1-1

34 GP:6 CRPSXWHU 1 HONE<:ELL 965-0976-060-216
34 IQHUWLDO 5HIHUHQFH 8QLW 2 HONE<:ELL HG1050AE09/10
34 9HF NDYLJDWLRQ 2 HONE<:ELL 822-0761-001
34 DME 2 COLLIN6 622-2921-006
34 5DGLR AOWLPHWHU 2 COLLIN6 622-3890-021
34 :HDWKHU 5DGDU 1 HONE<:ELL 066-50008-0406
34 7CA6 CRPSXWHU 1 HONE<:ELL 940-0351-001
34 A7C 7UDQVSRQGHU 2 HONE<:ELL 066-01127-1601
34 MDUNHU BHDFRQ 5HFHLYHU 1 HONE<:ELL 2087821-2811
34 ADF 5HFHLYHU 2 COLLIN6 777-1492-005
34 FOLJKW MDQDJHPHQW CRPS 1 GE 171497-05-01

6PECIAL OPE5A7ION

5NA9-1, 5NA9-2, 5NA9-5, 596M,BDVLF 5NP-1

IN7E5IO5 CONFIG85A7ION

CDUJR CRQILJXUDWLRQ.
DRXEOH-VHDW,WRWDO 2 VHDWV LQ WKH IRUZDUG FDELQ.

ADDI7IONAL E48IPMEN7
ATA DeVcUipWion QW\ ManXfacWXUeU RemaUk

22 FOLJKW CRQWURO CRPSXWHU 2 HONE<:ELL 4051600-914
22 MRGH CRQWURO PDQHO 1 HONE<:ELL 4051601-938
23 HF 7UDQVFHLYHU 2 COLLIN6 622-5272-001



      EQJLQH LLP RHSRUW

PDUW NXPEHU CFM56-3C-1 IQVW. RQ AC PRVLWLRQ 1 RHP. DDWH 2019/10/5
SHULDO NXPEHU 860154 IQVW. DDWH 2019/10/5 OYHUKDXO DDWH 42858 AV RI DDWH 2022/3/1

CXUUHQW 7KUXVW RDWLQJ 20K
7AI 47356 7SLS9 4053 7SN 49565
CAI 29841 CSLS9 2411 CSN 31236

NR PDUW NRPHQFODWXUH PDUW P/N PDUW S/N PDUW 7SN PDUW CSN
C\FOHV RXQ C\FOHV RHPDLQLQJ C\FOH LLPLW NRWH

A B C 5C 5 A B C A B C 5C 5
211 BOOS7ER SPOOL 335-009-306-0 PA099504 14528 8628 6838 1790 0 0 0 21372 21372 21372 30000 30000 30000
213 FAN DISK 335-014-511-0 DE615258 14528 8628 6838 1790 0 0 0 21005 17434 14073 30000 24900 20100
221 FAN SHAF7 ASS< 335-006-414-0 DE458310 14528 8628 6838 1790 0 0 0 21372 21372 21372 30000 30000 30000
312 HPC SHAF7 1275M37P02 G:N08G2R 21014 15086 11109 3977 0 0 0 4914 4914 4914 20000 20000 20000
313 HPC SPOOL S7G 1&2 1589M66G02 G:N0G712 17216 12375 2411 6414 3550 0 0 7625 7625 7625 20000 20000 20000
314 HPC DISK S7G 3 1590M59P01 G:NPH091 69116 10046 2411 0 0 7635 0 7409 7409 7409 20000 20000 20000 15000
315 HPC SPOOL S7G 4-9 1588M89G03 G:N<A888 59174 13061 2411 0 0 4793 5857 5341 5341 4219 20000 20000 15800 15000 20000
316 RO7OR REAR AIR SEAL 1319M25P02 GFF5DHD: 9377 9662 2411 6873 378 0 0 9448 8503 7086 20000 18000 15000
521 HP7 FRON7 SHAF7 1385M90P04 ;AEJ3392 17216 12375 2411 6414 3550 0 0 5997 5187 5097 20000 17300 17000
522 HP7 FRON7 AIR SEAL 1282M72P05 G:N09H7A 14371 10780 3198 7582 0 0 0 7204 5691 5439 20000 15800 15100
525 HP7 DISK 1475M29P03 G:N09M70 24907 12800 2411 10389 0 0 0 6357 5880 5276 20000 18500 16600
526 HP7 REAR SHAF7 1864M91P02 7M72B368 9124 6394 2417 3977 0 0 0 13606 13606 13606 20000 20000 20000
542 LP7 DISK S7G 1 301-331-126-0 PA192883 14528 8628 6838 1790 0 0 0 16372 16372 16372 25000 25000 25000
543 LP7 DISK S7G 2 301-331-227-0 BC810855 14528 8628 6838 1790 0 0 0 16372 16372 16372 25000 25000 25000
544 LP7 DISK S7G 3 301-331-322-0 DE255872 14528 8628 6838 1790 0 0 0 16372 16372 16372 25000 25000 25000
545 LP7 DISK S7G 4 301-331-429-0 DD333915 14528 8628 6838 1790 0 0 0 16372 16372 16372 25000 25000 25000
546 LP7 RO7OR S8PP S7G 3 305-056-116-0 DD435711 14528 8628 6838 1790 0 0 0 16372 16372 16372 25000 25000 25000
551 LP7 SHAF7 301-330-066-0 DD570338 14528 8628 6838 1790 0 0 0 21372 21372 21372 30000 30000 30000
552 LP7 S78B SHAF7 301-330-626-0 DE047204 14528 8628 6838 1790 0 0 0 16372 16372 16372 25000 25000 25000

PDUW NXPEHU CFM56-3C-1 IQVW. RQ AC PRVLWLRQ 1 RHP. DDWH 2013/2/8

SHULDO NXPEHU 860181 IQVW. DDWH 2014/5/13 OYHUKDXO DDWH 2013/6/14 AV RI DDWH 2022/3/1

CXUUHQW 7KUXVW RDWLQJ 22K
7AI 39469 7SLS9 9882 7SN 47002

CAI 25250 CSLS9 5417 CSN 29097

NR PDUW NRPHQFODWXUH PDUW P/N PDUW S/N PDUW 7SN PDUW CSN
C\FOHV RXQ C\FOHV RHPDLQLQJ C\FOH LLPLW NRWH

A B C A B C A B C

211 BOOS7ER SPOOL 335-009-306-0 DE457586 9882 5417 0 5417 0 24583 24583 24583 30000 30000 30000 NE:

213 FAN DISK 335-014-511-0 PA277477 9882 5417 0 5417 0 23473 19483 15727 30000 24900 20100 NE:

221 FAN SHAF7 ASS< 335-006-414-0 DE693251 11499 6306 889 5417 0 23694 23694 23694 30000 30000 30000

312 HPC SHAF7 1275M37P02 G:N09AAA 24976 14942 8978 5964 0 5058 5058 5058 20000 20000 20000

313 HPC SPOOL S7G 1&2 1589M66G02 G:N0D15H 24976 14942 8978 5964 0 5058 5058 5058 20000 20000 20000

314 HPC DISK S7G 3 1590M59P01 ;AEG1793 24976 14942 8978 5964 0 5058 5058 5058 20000 20000 20000

315 HPC SPOOL S7G 4-9 1588M89G03 G:N0C:HR 24976 14942 8978 5964 0 5058 5058 3995 20000 20000 15800

316 RO7OR REAR AIR SEAL 1319M25P02 GFF5CKK4 24976 14942 8978 5964 0 4395 3955 3296 20000 18000 15000

521 HP7 FRON7 SHAF7 1385M90P04 ;AE78856 24976 14942 8978 5964 0 4127 3570 3508 20000 17300 17000

522 HP7 FRON7 AIR SEAL 1282M72P05 G:N0CMCG 24976 14942 8978 5964 0 3472 2743 2621 20000 15800 15100

525 HP7 DISK 1475M29P03 G:N0CN6: 24976 14942 8978 5964 0 4574 4231 3796 20000 18500 16600

526 HP7 REAR SHAF7 1864M91P02 DED83132 24976 14942 8978 5964 0 5058 5058 5058 20000 20000 20000

542 LP7 DISK S7G 1 301-331-126-0 PA664304 9882 5417 0 5417 0 19583 19583 19583 25000 25000 25000 NE:

543 LP7 DISK S7G 2 301-331-227-0 PA697909 9882 5417 0 5417 0 19583 19583 19583 25000 25000 25000 NE:

544 LP7 DISK S7G 3 301-331-322-0 PA812056 9882 5417 0 5417 0 19583 19583 19583 25000 25000 25000 NE:

545 LP7 DISK S7G 4 301-331-429-0 PA829522 9882 5417 0 5417 0 19583 19583 19583 25000 25000 25000 NE:

546 LP7 RO7OR S8PP S7G 3 305-056-116-0 PA750212 9882 5417 0 5417 0 19583 19583 19583 25000 25000 25000 NE:

551 LP7 SHAF7 301-330-066-0 PA669686 9882 5417 0 5417 0 24583 24583 24583 30000 30000 30000 NE:

552 LP7 S78B SHAF7 301-330-626-0 DE678780 9882 5417 0 5417 0 19583 19583 19583 25000 25000 25000 NE:
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737 – 300F FOR SALE / LEASE BACK 
 
THE ONE Aviation Solutions proudly offer these 3 737 Freighter for sale or immediately Lease back; 
 
All Aircrafts are in perfect Flight conditions, the current Leasing contract finished, so the Bank lessor are 
offering this Aircrafts to Operators or Airlines Worldwide. 
 
We’re the Bank representative, we will give you the preliminary information and you’re ready to purchase 
we’ll introduce you to the Bank Staff, all contracts will be done directly to the Bank . 
 
We have our office in Orlando – Florida and our Staff are available to answer your questions in three 
languages: 
 

1. English 
2. Portuguese 
3. Spanish 

 
 
 
Feel free to contact us : 
 
+1(407) 639-9842 ………USA 
+ 55 (11) 98175-1500….BRA 
EMAIL: napoleao1976@gmail.com 
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-Delivered Fresh C 4 Check   
-Boeing MPD MSG-3 Maintenance Program    
-ADSB installed   
-Delivered on Boeing MPD MSG 3    
-CFM56-CB2 engines Operating @ B2 Power (22,000lbs)    
-Engine Cycles Remain: 3,888 & 3,073   
-9 Pallet cargo conversion STC installed  (PEMCO DOOR / Converted in 2015 No AD's against door)   
-Estimated delivery time- 15-21 days upon contracts signed & funds received   
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